ASUS TUF GAMING CAPTURE BOX-4KPRO video capturing device
USB 3.2 Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2)

Brand : ASUS

Product code: 90YM0OOK0-BOEAOO

Product name : TUF GAMING CAPTURE BOX-4KPRO

- HDMI 2.1 compatibility offers HDR passthrough video support of 4K up to 144 Hz, 2K up to 144 Hz, and

Full HD up to 240 Hz

- Experience smooth video streaming of 4K up to 60 fps, 2K up to 120 fps, and Full HD up to 120 fps, all
through a plug-and-play USB 3.2 Gen 2 connection
- Two 3.5mm jacks enable connection with a controller and headset for game console party mode

- Certified OBS™ compatibility ensures optimal usage on a wide variety of streaming platforms

- VRR (variable refresh rate) passthrough for enjoying the next-gen gameplay without lag or screen

tearing

- ARGB Lighting on exterior signals the device’s operating status

- On-board upscaling and downscaling provide auto scaling up to 4K, removing the need for manual

adjustments

- Aluminum outer shell dissipates heat and improves durability

HDMI 2.1, USB 3.2 Gen2x1 Type-C, 3.5mm, 161 g

Performance

Product colour *

Internal *

Host interface *

Video capture resolution (max)
Memory card slot(s)

High Dynamic Range (HDR)
supported

Video

Maximum frame rate

Ports & interfaces

USB port *

USB connector type

USB version

HDMI ports quantity
HDMI in

Number of HDMI outputs
HDMI version
Headphone outputs

Black
X

USB 3.2 Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2)

3840 x 2160 pixels
X

v

120 fps

v

USB Type-C

3.2Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2)
2

1

1

2.1

2

System requirements

Minimum system requirements

Minimum RAM

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Packaging data

Package weight
Package height
Package width
Package depth
Package type

Packaging content

Quantity

Intel® Core™ i5-6XXX or above
Recommended[]intel® Core™
i7-6XXX or above AMD® Ryzen™ 5
1XXX or above
Recommended[JAMD® RYZEN™ 7
1XXX or above Intel® Core™
i5-6XXX or above AMD® Ryzen™ 5
1XXX or above 8GB or above (Dual-
channel*) Recommended[]16GB or
above (Dual-channel) *You have to
set your memory on dual channel
mode in your computer system.
NVIDIA® GeForce® GTX1060 or
above AMD® Radeon™ HD7870 or
above *If recording a 4K, HDR, high
frame rate etc, it needs a NVIDIA
VGA card. NVIDIA® GeForce®
GTX1060 or above *If recording a
4K, HDR, high frame rate etc, it
needs a NVIDIA VGA card. Requires
USB 3

8192 MB

105 mm
80 mm
21 mm
1619

482 g
61 mm
168 mm
139 mm
Box
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