## ASUS TUF GAMING CAPTURE BOX-4KPRO video capturing device USB 3.2 Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2)

Brand : ASUS

Product code: 90YM00K0-B0EA00

Product name : TUF GAMING CAPTURE BOX-4KPRO

- HDMI 2.1 compatibility offers HDR passthrough video support of 4K up to 144 Hz, 2K up to 144 Hz, and Full HD up to 240 Hz

- Experience smooth video streaming of 4K up to 60 fps, 2K up to 120 fps, and Full HD up to 120 fps, all through a plug-and-play USB 3.2 Gen 2 connection

- Two 3.5mm jacks enable connection with a controller and headset for game console party mode

- Certified OBS<sup>™</sup> compatibility ensures optimal usage on a wide variety of streaming platforms

- VRR (variable refresh rate) passthrough for enjoying the next-gen gameplay without lag or screen tearing

- ARGB Lighting on exterior signals the device's operating status

- On-board upscaling and downscaling provide auto scaling up to 4K, removing the need for manual adjustments

- Aluminum outer shell dissipates heat and improves durability

HDMI 2.1, USB 3.2 Gen2x1 Type-C, 3.5mm, 161 g





Performance		System requirements	
Product colour * Internal * Host interface * Video capture resolution (max) Memory card slot(s) High Dynamic Range (HDR) supported	Black X USB 3.2 Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2) 3840 x 2160 pixels X	F i F I I Minimum system requirements	Intel® Core <sup>™</sup> i5-6XXX or above Recommended[]Intel® Core <sup>™</sup> i7-6XXX or above AMD® Ryzen <sup>™</sup> 5 1XXX or above Recommended[]AMD® RYZEN <sup>™</sup> 7 1XXX or above Intel® Core <sup>™</sup> i5-6XXX or above AMD® Ryzen <sup>™</sup> 5 1XXX or above 8GB or above (Dual- channel*) Recommended[]16GB or above (Dual-channel) *You have to set your memory on dual channel mode in your computer system. NVIDIA® GeForce® GTX1060 or
Video			
Maximum frame rate	120 fps		
Ports & interfaces			above AMD® Radeon <sup>™</sup> HD7870 or
USB port * USB connector type USB version HDMI ports quantity HDMI in Number of HDMI outputs HDMI version Headphone outputs	✓ USB Type-C 3.2 Gen 2 (3.1 Gen 2) 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3		above *If recording a 4K, HDR, high frame rate etc, it needs a NVIDIA VGA card. NVIDIA® GeForce® GTX1060 or above *If recording a 4K, HDR, high frame rate etc, it needs a NVIDIA VGA card. Requires USB 3
		Minimum RAM	8192 MB
		Weight & dimensions	
		Width Depth Height Weight	105 mm 80 mm 21 mm 161 g
		Packaging data	
		Package weight Package height Package width Package depth Package type	482 g 61 mm 168 mm 139 mm Box

Packaging content

1

Quantity

/isus



4711387222195

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.